List Description Department Case # Item # Description

Web01 140031050 1 Firearm

Web01 160110892 2 Firearm

Web01 190043286 1 Firearm

Web01 200099465 2 Firearm

Web01 200099465 2 Firearm

Web01 200099465 3 Unfired Ammunition
Web01 200099465 3 Unfired Ammunition
Web01 210080630 1 Firearm

Web01 210080630 1 Firearm

Web01 240020766 1 Firearm

Web01 240020766 3 Misc/Other

Web01 240038246 1 Firearm

Web01 240038246 2 Firearm

Web01 240038246 3 Firearm

Web01 240038246 4 Firearm

Web01 240038246 5 Firearm

Web01 240040995 1 Firearm

Web01 240040995 2 Firearm

Web01 240040995 3 Firearm

Web01 240040995 4 Firearm

Web01 240040995 4 Firearm

Web01 240040995 5 Firearm

Web01 240040995 5 Firearm

Web01 240040995 6 Firearm

Web01 240040995 6 Firearm

Web01 240040995 7 Firearm

Web01 240040995 7 Firearm

Web01 240040995 8 Unfired Ammunition
Web01 240040995 9 Firearm Parts/Components
Web01 240040995 10 Misc/Other

Web01 240102659 1 Firearm

Web01 240102952 1 Firearm

Web01 240102952 1 Firearm

Web01 240102952 2 Firearm Parts/Components
Web01 240102952 3 Unfired Ammunition
Web01 240102952 4 Household Appliances / Items
Web01 250005225 1 Unfired Ammunition
Web01 250005225 6 Firearm

Web01 250028040 2 Firearm

Web01 250028040 2 Firearm

Web01 250029730 4 Firearm

Web01 250030995 1 Firearm

Web01 250030995 1 Firearm

Web01 250039944 1 Unfired Ammunition
Web01 250039944 2 Misc/Other

Web01 250039944 3 Firearm

Web01 250040790 3 Misc/Other

Web01 250042126 1 ID (Driver's license, etc)
Web01 250042126 1 ID (Driver's license, etc)
Web01 250042256 1 Firearm

Web01 250042256 1 Firearm



Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01

250042256
250042256
250042256
250042497
250042497
250042497
250043121
250043121
250043308
250043308
250043308
250043308
250043631
250043631
250043631
250043631
250043667
250043667
250043694
250043694
250043927
250043927
250043927
250043927
250043963
250043963
250043999
250043999
250044143
250044143
250044151
250044151
250044151
250044151
250044151
250044312
250044312
250044362
250044362
250044362
250044625
250044625
250044625
250044625
250044695
250044763
250044763
250044786
250044786
250044808
250044808
250044828
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Unfired Ammunition

Misc/Other

Knife/Sword

Phones/Cell

Firearm

Firearm

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Household Appliances / Items
Household Appliances / Items

Firearm

Firearm

Firearm Parts/Components

Unfired Ammunition

Firearm

Firearm

Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc
Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc
Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc
Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc
Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Documents/Papers

Documents/Papers

Phones/Cell

Phones/Cell

Electronics

Electronics

Electronics

Clothing

Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc
Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc
Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc
Firearm

Firearm

Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc
Firearm

Firearm

Firearm Parts/Components

Unfired Ammunition

Firearm

Firearm

Firearm

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

ID (Driver's license, etc)

ID (Driver's license, etc)

Knife/Sword



Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01

250044828
250044828
250044828
250044857
250044857
250044918
250044918
250044918
250044970
250044970
250044970
250044970
250045172
250045172
250045173
250045173
250045256
250045256
250045256
250045256
250045256
250045271
250045271
250045351
250045351
250045351
250045487
250045487
250045534
250045541
250045561
250045561
250045562
250045581
250045599
250045599
250045599
250045599
250045599
250045618
250045618
250045618
250045621
250045621
250045668
250045668
250045668
250045668
250045708
250045708
250045817
250045817
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Unfired Ammunition
Firearm Parts/Components
Firearm Parts/Components
Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Firearm

Firearm

Firearm Parts/Components
Tool(s)

Tool(s)

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc
Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Firearm

Firearm

Unfired Ammunition
Firearm Parts/Components
Firearm Parts/Components
Tool(s)

Tool(s)

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Jewelry

Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc
Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc
Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc

Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other

Firearm

Firearm

Unfired Ammunition
Misc/Other
Misc/Other

Firearm

Firearm

Unfired Ammunition
Firearm Parts/Components
Misc/Other
Misc/Other

Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc
Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc



Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01

250045824
250045824
250045824
250045883
250045883
250045902
250045927
250045927
250045927
250045961
250045961
250045961
250045961
250045980
250045980
250046046
250046046
250046046
250046046
250046125
250046125
250046141
250046141
250046141
250046167
250046167
250046167
250046167
250046167
250046167
250046167
250046167
250046167
250046167
250046167
250046182
250046182
250046207
250046207
250046207
250046207
250046207
250046274
250046288
250046288
250046341
250046341
250046341
250046341
250046341
250046358
250046358
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Firearm

Unfired Ammunition

Misc/Other

Phones/Cell

Phones/Cell

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Clothing

Clothing

Documents/Papers

Documents/Papers

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc
Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc
Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc
Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc
Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Cameras: Equipment & Accessories
Cameras: Equipment & Accessories
Tool(s)

Tool(s)

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Phones/Cell

Phones/Cell

Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc
Clothing

Clothing

Clothing

Clothing

Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc
Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Firearm

Firearm

Unfired Ammunition

Firearm Parts/Components

Firearm Parts/Components

Firearm

Firearm



Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01

250046358
250046358
250046358
250046502
250046502
250046502
250046502
250046502
250046544
250046648
250046648
250046648
250046738
250046762
250046762
250046762
250046762
250046762
250046762
250046762
250046947
250046947
250046947
250046947
250046964
250046964
250046964
250046964
250047062
250047062
250047210
250047210
250047210
250047210
250047210
250047210
250047443
250047443
250047639
250047713
250047713
250047713
250047717
250047739
250047739
250047876
250047876
250047876
250047954
250047954
250047954
250047955
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Misc/Other

Firearm Parts/Components

Firearm Parts/Components

Firearm

Firearm

Unfired Ammunition

Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc
Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc
Unfired Ammunition

Misc/Other

Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc
Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc
Misc/Other

Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc
Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc
Misc/Other

Tool(s)

Tool(s)

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Firearm

Firearm

Firearm Parts/Components

Unfired Ammunition

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Electronics

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Phones/Cell

Phones/Cell

Misc/Other

Tool(s)

Tool(s)

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc
Sports Equipment

Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc
Phones/Cell

Phones/Cell

Firearm

Firearm

Unfired Ammunition
Documents/Papers



Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01

250047966
250047966
250047966
250047987
250048072
250048072
250048072
250048072
250048072
250048072
250048072
250048072
250048072
250048145
250048192
250048210
250048397
250048397
250048428
250048428
250048428
250048554
250048554
250048554
250048747
250048747
250048747
250048747
250048747
250048747
250048754
250048754
250048793
250048793
250048827
250048827
250048827
250048827
250048827
250048896
250048896
250048896
250048896
250048903
250048969
250048969
250048969
250048969
250048969
250049139
250049139
250049145
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Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Medical Equipment/Supplies
Misc/Other

Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc

Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Documents/Papers
Documents/Papers
Misc/Other
Misc/Other

Tool(s)

Tool(s)

Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other

Sports Equipment

Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc

Firearm
Firearm
Unfired Ammunition

Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc

Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Computers
Documents/Papers
Documents/Papers
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other

Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc
Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Phones/Cell

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Firearm

Firearm

Firearm Parts/Components
Firearm Parts/Components
Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Misc/Other
Documents/Papers

ID (Driver's license, etc)

ID (Driver's license, etc)
Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Misc/Other



Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01

250049145
250049145
250049145
250049145
250049145
250049145
250049214
250049214
250049214
250049240
250049240
250049240
250049240
250049313
250049313
250049313
250049330
250049330
250049379
250049379
250049379
250049379
250049379
250049379
250049379
250049380
250049380
250049380
250049419
250049419
250049498
250049498
250049498
250049498
250049498
250049630
250049630
250049639
250049639
250049756
250049836
250049889
250049889
250049894
250049894
250049897
250049897
250049897
250049905
250049914
250049914
250050080
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Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other

Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc

Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Firearm
Firearm

Unfired Ammunition
Unfired Ammunition

Tool(s)
Tool(s)

Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc
Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc

Misc/Other

Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc

Clothing
Clothing
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Electronics
Electronics

Sports Equipment

Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other

ID (Driver's license, etc)
ID (Driver's license, etc)
Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc

Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other

Documents/Papers
Documents/Papers

Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Phones/Cell
Phones/Cell
Firearm
Firearm

Unfired Ammunition

Misc/Other
Electronics
Electronics
Misc/Other



Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01

250050080
250050080
250050080
250050080
250050080
250050080
250050080
250050080
250050080
250050080
250050080
250050080
250050080
250050080
250050197
250050197
250050197
250050295
250050295
250050295
250050295
250050295
250050295
250050295
250050295
250050295
250050295
250050295
250050295
250050295
250050295
250050295
250050295
250050295
250050295
250050295
250050295
250050295
250050295
250050295
250050297
250050297
250050297
250050494
250050494
250050494
250050494
250050494
250050966
250050966
250050966
250050966
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Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other

Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc

Tool(s)
Misc/Other
Misc/Other

Sports Equipment
Sports Equipment
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Cord/Rope
Cord/Rope
Misc/Other
Misc/Other

Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc
Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc

Tool(s)

Tool(s)

Tool(s)

Tool(s)

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Misc/Other

Firearm

Firearm

Unfired Ammunition
Firearm Parts/Components
Firearm Parts/Components
Electronics

Electronics

Jewelry

Phones/Cell



Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01

250050966
250050966
250050966
250050966
250050966
250050966
250050966
250050966
250050966
250050966
250050966
250050966
250050966
250050966
250050966
250050966
250051275
250051275
250051275
250051275
250051275
250051275
250051364
250052445
250052445
250052445
2DA-2025-117-1
2DA-2025-117-1
S018100007599
S018100007599
S018100007599
5023080010573
S023080010573
S023090012395
S023090012395
S023090012395
S023090012395
S023090012504
S023090012504
S024050006738
S024050006738
S024050006738
S024050006738
S024050006738
S024050006738
S024050006738
S024050006738
S024050006738
S024050006738
S024050006738
S024050006738
S024050006738
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Phones/Cell
Documents/Papers
Documents/Papers
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Household Appliances / Items
Household Appliances / Items
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other
Misc/Other

Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc
Misc/Other
Misc/Other

Tool(s)

Tool(s)

Purse, Wallet, Backpack, Handbag, etc
Misc/Other

Bedding
Misc/Other
Misc/Other

Jewelry

Misc/Other

Firearm

Firearm

Unfired Ammunition
Electronics
Electronics
FA-Revolver
FA-Revolver
Ammo

Firearm

Firearm Parts/Components
Firearm

Electronics
Electronics
Electronics

Firearm

Firearm

Firearm

Firearm

Firearm

Firearm

Firearm

Firearm

Firearm

Firearm

Firearm

Firearm

Firearm

Firearm

Firearm



Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01
Web01

S024050006738
5024050006738
S024050006738
S024050006738
S024050006738
S024050006738
S024050006738
5024050006738
S024050006738
5024050006738
S024050006738
5024050006738
S025020002145
5025020002145
S025030003553
S025030003553
S025030003553
S025030003553
S025030003553
S025040004504
S025050005698
S025050005698
S025050005949
S025050005949
S025050005949
S025050007008
S025050007008
S025050007008
S025050007008
5025060007457
S025060007457
S025060007463
S025060007466
S025060007466
S025060007611
S025060007842
S025060007926
S025060007926
S025060007926
S025060008131
S025060008131
S025060008186
S025060008186
S025060008186
S025060008373
S025060008373
S025060008373
S025060008373
S025060008373
S025060008373
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Firearm

Firearm

Firearm

Firearm

Firearm

Firearm

Firearm

Firearm

Firearm

Firearm

Firearm

Firearm

Keys

Keys

Firearm

Firearm

Firearm Parts/Components
Unfired Ammunition
Unfired Ammunition
Firearm Parts/Components
Phones/Cell

Phones/Cell

Firearm

Firearm

Unfired Ammunition
Phones/Cell

Phones/Cell

Clothing

Clothing

Knife/Sword

Knife/Sword

Electronics

Firearm

Firearm

Misc/Other

Clothing

Firearm

Firearm

Unfired Ammunition
Clothing

Clothing

Firearm

Firearm

Unfired Ammunition
Firearm

Firearm

Firearm Parts/Components
Firearm Parts/Components
Firearm Parts/Components
Firearm Parts/Components



